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ALCOHOL FREE
Riesling
Hans Baer/ Pfalz/ Germany

SPARKLING WINE

Riesling Sekt Dry
Dr. Loosen / Mosel / Germany

Prosecco Brut
Ruggeri / Veneto / Italy

Crémant de Bourgogne
Andre Delorme / Bourgogne / France

Champagne
Leon Launois / Cote des Blancs / France

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc
Pulpo / Marlborouh / New Zealand

Gruner Veltliner Terrassen
Markus Huber / Kremstal / Austria

Gavi di Gavi
Cantine Volpi / Italy / Piemonte

Saint-Bris Sauvignon Blanc
Jean-Marc Brocard / Domaine Sainte-Claire / France

Limite Norte
Ramon Bilbao/ Rioja / Spain

Chablis
Domaine De Charmoy / Bourgogne / France

«Dittelsheim» Riesling
Weingut Winter / Rheinhessen / Germany

VY CORAVIN"

125 mly —

670

125mly —

970

970

1320

1620

125mly ——

970

970

970

1320

1470

1570

1620

CucTema, Mo3BOASIOLLAA Pa3NMBaTh BUHO MO OOKanam B t06OM KOAMYECTBE U B 11060
MOMEHT ¥ MPK 3TOM COXPaHUTb ero 6e3 noTephb /19 apoMarta v BKyca, Beflb U3B/eUeH/e
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ROSE WINE 125ml. —
Nerello Mascalese 880
Tasca d'Almerita / Sicilia / Italy

RED WINE 25m. —
Tempranillo Crianza 970
Hacienda Lopez de Haro/ Rioja / Spain

Malbec 970
Luigi Bosca / Mendosa / Argentine

Pinot Meunier 970
Loco Cimbali / Crimea / Russia

Zinfandel 970
Long Barn / California / USA

Chateau Bedouret 1320
Bordeaux / Saint Emilion / France

Pinot Noir 1420
Chartron et Trebouchet / Bourgogne / France

SASSI CHIUSI 1640
Bertinga / Toscana / Italy

Langhe Nebbiolo 1680
Pio Cesare / Piemonte / Italy

DESSERT WINE 50 ml, ———
Erbacher Marcobrunn Riesling Spatlese 920
Kloster Eberbach / Rheingau

Kabir 920

Donnafugata / Sicily / Italy

VY CORAVIN"
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SY BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE 750ml. —
Alain Bailly, «Cuvee Petronille” 11 820
Vallée de la Marne

Marcel Moineaux Blanc de Blancs Extra-Brut Grand Cru 12 890
Cote des Blancs

Fluteau, Blanc de Blancs Millesime 13 240
Cote des Bar

Beurton et Fils Follement Rose 14 480
Vallée de la Marne

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils «Blanc de Blancs Brut Premier Cru N/V» 15 240
Cote des Blancs

EmpyreumatiC Grand Cru 27 420
AY

Lanson Le Vintage 2012 32 420
Montagne de Reims

SPARKLING WINE 750ml. —
Magnatum Vintage Rose 5 860
Lefkadia / Kuban / Russia

Riesling Sekt Klassik 6 580
Szigety / Burgenland / Austria

Prosecco Valdobiadenne 6 720
Bortolin Angelo / Veneto / Italy

Cremant de Limoux 6790
Toques et Clochers / Limoux

Cremant de Savoi 6 980
Victor Emmanuel / Savoi / France

Crémant de Bourgogne N269 Rose 7 820
J.C. Boisset / Bourgogne / France

Corpinnat 8 220
Nadal / Catalonha / Spain

Cremant de Alsace Blanc de Noir 8 820
Dopff au Moulin / Alsace

Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige 45 13 280
Ca'Del Bosco / Lombardia / Italy

ROSE WINE 750ml. ——
Pinot Noir 5580
Usadba Mezib / Kuban / Russia

«Son la Pia» Rosato 6 580
Rocca di Frassinello / Toscana / Italy

A Lisa 6 740
Domaine des Aspras / Provence / France

Syrah 8 280
Topiari Wines / Franschhoek Valley / South Africa

ORANGE WINE 750 ml. ———
«Bunt» 5280
Uzunov Winery / Taman / Russia

Rkaciteli Orange 7220
Khme / Nagorno-Karabach

Orange Gold 7 380
Gerard Bertrand / Languedoc-Roussillon / France

Orion 8 580

Maurer Oscar / Subotica / Serbia
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WHITE WINE 750ml. —
FRANCE

Pinot Blanc 6 240
Le vin de fOncle / Alsace

Riesling 6 630
Cave de Ribeauville / Alsace

Aligote 7 280
Jean-Marc Brocard / Bourgogne

Chardonnay Oceanique 7920
Toques et Clochers / Limoux

Bourgogne Chardonnay 8 980
Raoul Clerget / Bourgogne

Chablis 10 580
Domaine Passy le Clou / Bourgogne

Chardonnay Saint-Veran 13 920
Famille Paquet / Bourgogne

Marsannay 19 520
Geantet-Pansiot / Bourgogne

Puligny-Montrachet 2021 32520
Joseph Drouhin / Puligny-Montrachet / Bougogne

Domaine de Chevalier Blanc 2018 47 240
Domaine de Chevalier / Pessac-Leognan AOC / Bordeaux

ITALY

Pecorino 5940
Collefrisio / Abruzzo

Lugana 6 680
Zenato / Veneto

Soprasole Vermentino 6 840
Pala/ Sardegna

Greco di Tufo 8940
Feudi di San Gregorio / Campania

Chardonnay 10 980
Les Cretes / Valle dAosta

SPAIN

Xitxarello 6 220
Democratic Wines / Catalonia

Txakolina 6 880
Pai Vasco/ Spain

Albarino 7780

Mar de Frades / Galicia / Rias Baixas
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WHITE WINE 750ml. —

AUSTRIA, GERMANY

Asia Cuvee
Weingut Mayer am Pfarrplatz / Austria

Sauvignon Blanc
Nigl / Lower Austria / Austria

Red Slate Riesling
Dr. Loosen / Mosel / Germany

Sudsteiermark DAC Morillon
Wohlmuth / Styria / Austria

RUSSIA

Malvasia
Shumrinka / Kuban / Russia

Rkatsiteli
Usadba Markoth / Kuban / Russia

Ballet Blanc
Galitskiy&Galitskiy / Kuban / Russia

Chardonnay
Mantra Estate / Kuban / Russia

Riesling Family Reserve
Sikory / Kuban / Russia

OTHER COUNTRIES

Chardonnay
Long Barn / California / USA

Sauvignon Blanc
Shy Albatross / New Zealand

«Rocky Gully» Riesling
Frankland Estate / Frankland river / Australia

«Louis Mel» Sauvignon Blanc
Wente Vineyards / California / USA

Chenin Blanc
Remhoogte / Stellenbosh / South Africa

5280

5980

6 280

6 880

5 480

5720

6120

6 620

6 920

5720

5920

7420

7 280

8120
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RED WINE 750ml. —
FRANCE

Cotes du Rhone Rouge 6 740
E. Guigal / Val du Rhone

Malbec 7520
Chateau les Croisille / Cahhor

Pinot Noir «Les Fortunes» 9 820
Chanzy / Bourgogne

Sancerre Rouge 9940
Jean-Marie Reverdy / Val du Loire

G d'Estournel 11 280
Chateau Cos d'Estournel / Medoc

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 16 240
M. Chapoutier / Val du Rhone

Pinot Noir 21 220
Morey-Saint-Denis / Bourgogne

La Clarence de Haut-Brion 2016 68 720
Chateau Haut-Brion / Pessac-Leognan / Bordeaux

ITALY

Merlot 6 220
Colutta / Friuli

Primitivo 7 880
Felline/ Manduria

La Mannella Rosso di Monatalcino 9 280
Cortonesi / Toscana

Valpolicella 9 920
Viviani / Veneto

Barolo 14 680
Mauro Molino/ Piemonte

Barolo Castiglione 2013 32 880
Vietti / Piemonte / Barolo

SPAIN, PORTUGAL

Hito 6 960
Cepa 21 / Ribera Del Duero / Spain

Garnacha 7 260
Ca di Mat Valautin / Madrid / Spain

Tempranillo Gran Reserva 9 280
Ramon Bilbao / Rioja / Spain

Souson 9 280

La Val / Galicia / Rias Baixas
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RED WINE

AUSTRIA, GERMANY

Pinot Noir
Nittnaus / Burgenland / Austria

Pittnauski
Pittnauer / Burgenland

Carnuntum
Dorli Muhr / Lower Austria / Austria

RUSSIA

Cabernet Franc
Chateau de Talu / Kuban / Russia

Pinot Noit Reserve
Loco Cimbali / Crimea / Russia

Marselan
Usadba Markoth / Kuban / Russia

Cosaque
Galitskiy&Galitskiy / Krasnodar region / Russia

Cabernet Sauvignon
Sikory / Kuban / Russia

OTHER COUNTRIES

Gran Reserva Syrah
Aresti / Valle de Curico / Chile

Malbec Terroir Selection
Alta Vista / Mendosa / Argentine

Carmenere Max Reserva
Errazuriz/ Aconcagua/ Chile

Zinfandel
Wente Vineyards / California / USA

«Gnarly Dudes» Shiraz
Two Hands / Barossa Valley / Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon
Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs / Napa Valley / USA

750 ml.

5740

6 580

6 980

5220

6 380

6 430

6 430

6 780

5920

6 980

7420

9 870

10 280

14 280



SY BOTTLH

ALCOHOL FREE

Merlot-Syrah
Oddbird / France

Blanc de Blanc
Oddbird / France

DESSERT WINE

Petit Manseng
Lefkadia / Krasnodar region / Russia

«Noble Semillon» Botrytis Selection
Viu Manent / Colchagua Valley / Chile

t

750 ml.

4 880

4 880

s00ml. —

4 280

4 820
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